ZKPM4DALI50V
50V DALI Conversion Kit
System Order Code Battery Battery P/N Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
DALI ZKPM4DALI50V 4.8V, 4.5Ah NiCad 70123 179 30 21 236 32.5
Conversion
Materials
Charger Housing:  Polycarbonate
Battery Fixing Clips  PVC
Warranty
Standard Warranty:  3 Years
www.ventilux.com sales@ventilux.ie sales@ventilux.co.uk (UK Enquiries Only) SS2-255-01
We adopt a policy of continuous product and services improvement and we reserve the right to vary details without prior notice
For Warranty Terms please visit the Ventilux website
Order Code ZKPM4DALI50V
DALI Interface For Controlled Monitoring and Reporting
Mode of operation Maintained -When used with existing
Independent Mains LED driver.
Independent Mains LED driver. 3 hours
Power Consumption 16VA
Input voltage 220/240V (207VAC - 264VAC) 50/60Hz
Battery type Rechargeable NiCad Battery 4.8V 4.5Ah
Battery low voltage cut off 4V DC
Battery discharge current @ 4.8V DC 0.8A
Nominal charge current range 300mA
Typical Output Power 3.5W
Output Voltage Range Urated = 10-54V DC
Output Current Range Irated = 60-160mA
Maximum open circuit U-OUT=60V
Indicator LED Bi-Colour (Red/Green)
Product Weight 0.8Kg
Ingress Protection IP20
Standards EN61347-2-7, EN61347-2-13, EN 60598-2-
22, EN 55015
Environment 00C to 450C up to 80% relative humidity